
SOFT DRINKS
L&P
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Diet
Coca-Cola zero sugar
Sprite
Fanta
Ginger Beer
Red Bull
Lemon Lime Bitter

$ 5
$ 5
$ 5
$ 5
$ 5
$ 5
$ 6
$ 6
$ 6

WHISKEY

Tequila (shots)
Rum
Silver Rum
Vodka
Whiskey
Gin & Tonic
Brandy
Scotch (10+ years of age )

$11
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$17



WHITE WINE

Take it to grave Sauvignon Blanc
Little X Sauvignon Blanc

Mission Estate Pinot Gris

Rockburn Central Otago Chardonnay

$9 $50
$9 $50

$14 $50

$50

SPARKLING WINE

Lindauer Mini Rose $11

RED WINE
Mud House Merlot

Pepperjack Malbec

Pepperjack Shiraz

Wairau River Pinot Noir

$11 $50

$11 $60

$11 $60

$11 $60

BEER
Heineken
Export 3
Tiger - Low Carb
Peroni - 0.0%
Tui - 0.0%
Export Citrus
Speight’s
Epic beer (APA)
Corona

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$10
$10



CIDER

Apple Cider
Blackberry Cider

$9
$9

COCKTAILS
Caipirinha
Old Fashion
Martini
Mojito
Margarita
Daiquiri
Bloody Mary

$16
$16
$17
$18
$18
$18
$20

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Virgin Bloody Mary
Shirley Temple
Roy Rogers

$16
$16
$16
$16

WATER

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Sparkling water
Still

$5
$5
$8
$8


